Usb Bellekler

Uriin

64GB USB3.2 DTXM/64GB Exodia M KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

12,60

15,75

18,90

36,75

36,75

23,10

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD



