

Usb Bellekler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	64GB USB3.2 DTXM/64GB Exodia M KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	12,60 USD
	128GB USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	15,75 USD
	64GB USB3.2 Gen1 DTX/64GB Exodia KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	18,90 USD
	256GB USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	36,75 USD
	256GB USB3.2 Gen1 DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON	Kingston	10+	36,75 USD
	128GB USB3.2 Gen1 DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON	Kingston	0	23,10 USD